
Wannsee

Nikolassee

Schlachtensee Mexikoplatz

Zehlendorf

Sundgauer Str.

Lichterfelde West

Botanischer Garten

Feuerbachstr.

Krumme Lanke

Onkel Toms Hütte Oskar-Helene-Heim
Thielplatz

Dahlem-Dorf

Podbielskiallee

Rüdesheimer Platz

Schloßstr.

Rathaus SteglitzSteglitz-Zehlendorf

Großer Wannsee

BreitenbachplatzBreitenbachplatz

1
2

13

5

8

9

6

11

10

12

4

7
3

500 Meter

Steglitz-Zehlendorf

Berlin

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3
2

Achim Freyer Stiftung	
Kadettenweg 53 
12205 Berlin

AlliiertenMuseum	
Clayallee 135
14195 Berlin

Botanischer Garten 
mit Botanischem  
Museum 
Königin-Luise-Str. 6–8 
14195 Berlin

Brücke-Museum 
Bussardsteig 9
14195 Berlin

Freilichtmuseum  
Domäne Dahlem 
Königin-Luise-Straße 49
14195 Berlin

Haus am Waldsee e.V. 
Argentinische Allee 30 
14163 Berlin

Haus der Wannsee-
Konferenz 
Gedenk- und Bildungsstätte 
Am Großen Wannsee 56-58
14109 Berlin

Kunsthaus Dahlem
Käuzchensteig 8
14195 Berlin

Liebermann-Villa 
Colomierstraße 3
Ecke Am Großen 
Wannsee 
14109 Berlin

Martin-Niemöller-Haus
Berlin-Dahlem  
Pacelliallee 61
14195 Berlin

Museum Europäischer  
Kulturen (MEK) 
Arnimallee 25
14195 Berlin

Museumsdorf Düppel 
Clauertstraße 11
14163 Berlin

Schloss Glienicke 
Königstraße 36
14109 Berlin

Schwartzsche Villa 
Grunewaldstr. 55
12165 Berlin www.kulturkorso.de
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